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New Race Festival - 7-8-9 May 2021

Belcar Endurance Championship
Final results Qualifying

Entrant
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers

Car

Fastest lap

n

Gap

Circuit Zoider”

'WORLD ON WHEELS

8 -9 May 2021
Zolder - 4000mtr.

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 2 P 1 Russell Racing
Hans Thiers

Jeffrey Van Hooydonk

Deldiche Racing
Tom Boonen

Sam De Jonghe
Thomas Piessens

GHK Racing by T2
Brent Verheyen

lan Gepts

Pieder Decurtins

2 111 P 2

T2 Racing
Ivan Ruggiero
Kobe Claes
Kris Cools

Krafft Racing
Bert Longin
Stienes Longin
C hristoff Corten

Mc Donald's Racing
Koen De Wit
Karo Van Dosselaer

Totaalplan Racing
Cédric Wauters
Jamo D'hauw

Art Racing
Jamie Morrow

RafVan Belle
Kevin P raet

RED ANT RACING
Bert Redant

Ayrton Redant
Yannick Redant

10 99 GTA 3  Belgium Racing
Dylan Derdaele

Nicolas Saelens

11 97 GTA 4  Belgium Racing
Koen Wauters

Kris Wauters

Belgium Racing
Glenn Paenen

Jan Ooms

Marc Goossens

12 98 GTA 5

13 21 GTA 6 Totaalplan Racing
Mario Martle

Kenneth Linthout

RED ANT RACING
SvenVanLaere

Sem Geerts

Davy V andekerc khove

14 6 GTB 1

15 42 TA 1 Pricon Racing
Marco P etry

Jan Von Kiedrowski

BMS Motorsport
Filip Baelus

Eveline Maes

Patrick Michiels

16 45 TA 2

Norma M20 FC

Norma M20 FC

Norma M20 FC

Norma M20 FC

Norma M20

Norma M20 FC

Lamborghini Super

Wolf GBO8

Porsche 992

Porsche 992

Porsche 992

Porsche 991

Lamborghini Super

Porsche Cayman

BMW M3

BMW M2 CS Racing

1:

1:

1

1:

1:

126336 10

127884 9

128220 8

128239 7

128468 5

130470 6

130693 10

:30.730 7

131392 7

132491 8

132919 8

:39014 3

26.122 7

29878 7

40433 5

45421 3

0214

1.762

2.098

2117

2346

3.756

4348

4571

4608

5270

6.369

6.797

12.892

14.311

19.299

0214

1548

0.336

0019

0229

1410

0592

0223

0.037

0662

1.099

0428

6.095

1419

4988

15

28

32

32

25

24

13

12

21

13

12

13

14

17

11

23

167 20

166.79

163 .85

163.23

163.19

16277

160.22

15917

158.78

158.71

157 56

15569

154 97

145 43

143 38

136 .60

Fastest time : 1:26.122 inlap 7 by nbr. 2 : Russell Racing(Giles Magnus) (Norma M20 FC)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Steward Steward

Leo Suetens

Joost Demeestere|

Steward

Peter Geens
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New Race Festival - 7-8-9 May 2021

Final results Qualifying

8 -9 May 2021
Zolder - 4000mtr.

Entrant n Speed
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers Car Fastest lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h
17 154 TA 3 OSR Racing Audi 1:46.830 9 20.708 1409 23 13479
Joél Uylenbroeck
Jurgen Van Den Broeck
Yevgen Sokolovs kiy
18 23 TA 4 TCL Motorsport BMW M2 CS Racing 1:49.806 7 23.684 2976 16 13114
Gary Terclavers
Kenny Terclavers
Didier Dexters
19 14 B 1 Racing Projects Fiat Abarth 695 1:53610 6 27.488 3.804 15 126.75

Car #2 - Lap 10 (1:30.290) and follow ing lap - Disallow ed

Kata Bozo
Gilles Puelings

Fastest time : 1:26.122 inlap 7 by nbr. 2 : Russell Racing(Giles Magnus) (Norma M20 FC)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Steward

Leo Suetens

Steward

Joost Demeestere|

Steward

Peter Geens
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